
 

 

SISTEMA MUNICIPAL PARA EL DESARROLLO INTEGRAL DE LA FAMILIA DE TULANCINGO DE BRAVO, HGO. 
 
 
 
 

 

 
EJERCICIO 

FISCAL 

 
ARCHIVO 

PDF 

2024 

 

2023 

 

 
2022 

 

 
2021 

 
 

2020 

 

 
2019 

 

 
2018 

 

 

https://dif.tulancingo.gob.mx/wp-content/uploads/2023/Financiera/CUENTA%20PUBLICA%202022.pdf
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